
OPEN BRICK PIT BAR-B-Q
7484 PARKWAY DRIVE

LEEDS, AL 35094 
(205) 699-4766

MON-THU: 10:30 AM - 8:30 PM 
FRI-SAT: 10:30 AM - 9:30 PM 

Order online!

TRY ALL 4 SAUCES: 
HOUSE, SWEET, SPICY, WHITE 

16 OZ BOTTLE 6.99 
WE CATER!!! 

RUSTYSBARBQ.COM
RUSTYSBARBQ@GMAIL.COM

@RUSTYSBARBQ 
(205) 699-4766 

PIES & DESSERTS
Selection varies daily

Pies
Peanut Butter, Chocolate,
Lemon, Coconut Cream
Banana Pudding
Triple-Fudge Brownie
Gooey Cake

FAMILY MEALS
Add 2 traditional sides +11.99

Meat by the Pound 
Includes 4 buns, sauce, pickles

Pulled Pork, Pulled Chicken,               
or Conecuh Sausage
Smoked Turkey
Beef Brisket

1/2 Chicken + Bread & Sauce 
1/2 Slab of Ribs + Bread & Sauce 
Full Slab of Ribs + Bread & Sauce

PARTY PACK
1 Full Slab of Ribs
1 lb Pork
1 lb Chicken
4 Pints of Sides
12 Buns
Sauce & Pickles

BEVERAGES
16 oz.
32 oz.
Gallon Tea or Lemonade

4.49

4.49
3.49
3.49

16.99
19.99
24.99

2.79
3.29
6.99

10.99
15.99

 27.99

82.99
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PlateS
Includes 2 Traditional Sides & Bread

Add Rib Tips, 1/4 Chicken,            
Pulled Pork, Pulled Chicken,                 
or Smoked Sausage
Add 2 Ribs, Smoked Turkey,      
Jackfruit, or Brisket

Rib plates
Rib Plate (4 ribs) 
1/2 Slab (6 ribs) 
Full Slab (12 ribs)

Chicken plates
1/4 White or Dark
1/2 Chicken
Pulled Chicken
Chicken Tenders (4 tenders)

Veggie plate (3 sides)
Pulled Pork Plate
Vegetarian Bar-B-Q Jackfruit Plate 
Smoked Turkey Plate
10 oz. Hamburger Steak Plate 
Smoked Conecuh Sausage Plate
Rib Tip Plate
Brisket Plate

Sampler Platter 
Pulled Pork, 1/4 Smoked Chicken, 
2 Ribs, 2 Traditional Sides, & Bread 

Sampler for 2 
Pulled Pork, 1/4 Smoked Chicken, 
4 Ribs, Smoked Turkey, Beef Brisket, 
2 Large Traditional Sides. & Bread 

16.99
20.99
32.99

5.99

6.49

11.99
14.99
14.49
13.49

10.99
14.49
14.99
15.99
14.99
14.49
14.49
18.99

21.99

44.99

SANDWICHES
Add 1 Traditional Side & 16-oz. drink 

Bar-B-Q Pork
Pulled Chicken
Vegetarian Bar-B-Q Jackfruit
Smoked Turkey
Brisket Sandwich

Hamburger
Cheeseburger
Bacon Hamburger
Bacon Cheeseburger

Brisket Cheesesteak 
2-Bone Rib Sandwich
4-Bone Rib Sandwich
Grilled Cheese
BLT

BASKETS
Rib Tip Basket with Fries
Chicken Tender Basket with Fries 

KIDS' MEALS (12 & UNDER)
Includes Fries, Apple Juice, & Cookie

Kid’s Tenders (2 tenders) 
Kid’s Grilled Cheese 

VALUE MEALS
Includes Fries & 16-oz. Drink

Value Hamburger
Value Cheeseburger
Value Bar-B-Q Pork or Chicken 

TRADITIONAL SIDES

reg/large
6.99/7.99
6.99/7.99
7.99/8.99
7.99/8.99
7.99/8.99

single/double
6.99/9.99

7.49/10.99
8.49/11.49
8.99/12.49

10.99
6.99

12.99
3.99
5.99

8.99
8.99

6.99
6.99

7.99
8.49
7.99

Regular
3.49

Large
4.99

Pint
7.49

Quart
11.99

Sweet Baked Beans
Spicy Baked Beans
Potato Salad
Corn on the Cob
Green Beans 

Creamy Coleslaw
Marinated Coleslaw

French Fries
Mashed Potatoes
Black-Eyed Peas

premium SIDES & Soups
Regular

4.49
Large
6.49

Pint
8.99

Quart
14.99

Deviled Eggs
Macaroni & Cheese
Fried Okra 

Collard Greens
Onion Rings

Brunswick Stew 

SALADS
Dinner Salad (mixed greens with  
cheddar cheese, onions, tomatoes,            
& croutons)

With Pulled Pork or Chicken
With Chicken Tenders
With Brisket, Turkey, or Jackfruit

Small House Salad
Dressings: Thousand Island, Ranch,
Honey Mustard, Italian, Blue Cheese,
Balsamic Vinaigrette

BAKED POTATOES
Plain 
Bacon & Cheddar 
Pulled Pork or Chicken 
Brisket, Turkey, or Jackfruit

7.99
11.99
11.99
14.49

4.99

4.49
6.99

11.99
14.99

6.00
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