#### **PIES & DESSERTS**

Selection varies daily

<b>Pies</b> Peanut Butter, Chocolate,	4.49
Lemon, Coconut Cream	
Banana Pudding	4.49
Triple-Fudge Brownie	3.49
Gooey Cake	3.49

#### **FAMILY MEALS**

Add 2 traditional sides +11.99

#### Meat by the Pound

Includes 4 buns, sauce, pickles

• Pulled Pork, Pulled Chicken,	
or Conecuh Sausage	16.99
Smoked Turkey	19.99
• Beef Brisket	24.99

1/2 Chicken + Bread & Sauce	10.99
1/2 Slab of Ribs + Bread & Sauce	15.99
Full Slab of Ribs + Bread & Sauce	27.99

#### **PARTY PACK**

Full Slab of Ribs
I b Pork
I b Chicken
Pints of Sides
Buns
Sauce & Pickles

#### BEVERAGES

16 oz.	
32 oz.	
Gallon Tea or Lemonade	



# ORDER ONLINE!



TRY ALL 4 SAUCES: HOUSE, SWEET, SPICY, WHITE 16 OZ BOTTLE 6.99 WE CATERIII

RUSTYSBARBQ.COM RUSTYSBARBQ@GMAIL.COM @RUSTYSBARBQ (205) 699-4766





OPEN BRICK PIT BAR-B-Q 7484 PARKWAY DRIVE LEEDS, AL 35094 (205) 699-4766

MON-THU: 10:30 AM - 8:30 PM FRI-SAT: 10:30 AM - 9:30 PM

82.99

2.79

3.29

6.99

### **PLATES**

Includes 2 Traditional Sides & Bread	d
• Add Rib Tips, 1/4 Chicken,	
Pulled Pork, Pulled Chicken,	
or Smoked Sausage	5.99
• Add 2 Ribs, Smoked Turkey,	
Jackfruit, or Brisket	6.49
<b>Rib</b> plates	
Rib Plate (4 ribs)	16.99
1/2 Slab (6 ribs)	20.99
Full Slab (12 ribs)	32.99
Chicken plates	
1/4 White or Dark	11.99
1/2 Chicken	14.99
Pulled Chicken	14.49
Chicken Tenders (4 tenders)	13.49
Veggie plate (3 sides)	10.99
Pulled Pork Plate	14.49
Vegetarian Bar-B-Q Jackfruit Plate	14.99
Smoked Turkey Plate	15.99
	14.00

Pulled Pork Plate	14.49
Vegetarian Bar-B-Q Jackfruit Plate	14.99
Smoked Turkey Plate	15.99
10 oz. Hamburger Steak Plate	14.99
Smoked Conecuh Sausage Plate	14.49
Rib Tip Plate	14.49
Brisket Plate	18.99

#### Sampler Platter

Pulled Pork, 1/4 Smoked Chicken, 2 Ribs, 2 Traditional Sides, & Bread

#### Sampler for 2

44.99

21.99

Pulled Pork, 1/4 Smoked Chicken,4 Ribs, Smoked Turkey, Beef Brisket,2 Large Traditional Sides. & Bread

# SANDWICHES

Add 1 Traditional Side & 16-oz. drink 6.00

	reg/large
Bar-B-Q Pork	6.99/7.99
Pulled Chicken	6.99/7.99
Vegetarian Bar-B-Q Jackfruit	7.99/8.99
Smoked Turkey	7.99/8.99
Brisket Sandwich	7.99/8.99
	gle/double
Hamburger	6.99/9.99
Cheeseburger	7.49/10.99
Bacon Hamburger	8.49/11.49
Bacon Cheeseburger	8.99/12.49
Brisket Cheesesteak	10.99
2-Bone Rib Sandwich	6.99
4-Bone Rib Sandwich	12.99
Grilled Cheese	3.99
BLT	5.99

#### BASKETS

Rib Tip Basket with Fries	8.99
Chicken Tender Basket with Fries	8.99

# KIDS' MEALS (12 & UNDER)

Includes Fries, Apple Juice, & Cookie

Kid's Tenders (2 tenders)Kid's Grilled Cheese6.99

#### VALUE MEALS

Includes Fries & 16-oz. Drink

• Value Hamburger	7.99
Value Cheeseburger	8.49
• Value Bar-B-Q Pork or Chicken	7.99

# TRADITIONAL SIDES

Regular	Large	Pint	Quart
3.49	4.99	7.49	11.99
Sweet Bake	ed Beans	Crear	ny Coleslaw
Spicy Bake	ed Beans	Marinat	ed Coleslaw
Potato Sala	ad	F	French Fries
Corn on the Cob		Mashed Potatoes	
Green Bear	ns	Blacl	k-Eyed Peas

#### **PREMIUM SIDES & SOUPS**

Regular	Large	Pint	Quart
4.49	6.49	8.99	14.99
Deviled Fa	~~~	Cal	land One on a
Deviled Eggs Collard Gree		lard Greens	
Macaroni & Cheese		Onion Rings	
Fried Okra	L	Brui	nswick Stew

### SALADS

Dinner Salad (mixed greens with		
cheddar cheese, onions, tomatoes,		
& croutons)	7.99	
• With Pulled Pork or Chicken	11.99	
• With Chicken Tenders	11.99	
• With Brisket, Turkey, or Jackfruit 14.49		
Small House Salad	4.99	
Dressings: Thousand Island, Ranch,		
Honey Mustard, Italian, Blue Cheese,		
Balsamic Vinaigrette		

# **BAKED POTATOES**

Plain	4.49
Bacon & Cheddar	6.99
Pulled Pork or Chicken	11.99
Brisket, Turkey, or Jackfruit	14.99